
 

 

City of Tracy 

333 Civic Center Plaza 

Tracy, CA 95376 
 

Community and Economic Development 

 

MAIN   209.831.6400 

FAX     209.831.6439 

www.ci.tracy.ca.us 

   

Administrative Staff 

 

Christopher Morgan- Building Official   

P: (209)831-6415 

Email: christopher.morgan@cityoftracy.org 

 

Meagan Washburn- Permit Technician II 

P: (209)831-6431 

Email: meagan.washburn@cityoftracy.org   

 

Angela Bailey – Permit Technician II 

P: 209-831-6442 

Email: angela.bailey@cityoftracy.org 

 

Savanah Smith – Permit Technician I 

P: 209-831-6418 

Email: savanah.smith@cityoftracy.org 

 

Heather Kooreman – Administrative Asst. 

P#209-831-6406 

Email: heather.kooreman@cityoftracy.org 

 

Inspection Staff 
 

Ramon Valencia - Supervising Building Inspector 

P: (209)278-8003 

Email: ramon.valencia@cityoftracy.org 

 

Steve Moncur- Building Inspector II 

P: (209)581-5810 

Email: steve.moncur@cityoftracy.org 

 

James Allison- Building Inspector II 

P: (209)278-8001 

Email: james.allison@cityoftracy.org 

 

Shain Niven- Building Inspector II 

P: (209)814-2637 

Email: shain.niven@cityoftracy.org 

 

Allen Aranda – Building Inspector I 

P: (209)209-278-3506 

Email: allen.aranda@cityoftracy.org 

 

Cristian Cobian - Building Inspector I 

P: (209)665-6915 

Email: cristian.cobian@cityoftracy.org 

 

Ken Thurman – Building Inspector I 

P: (209)399-0531 

Email: ken.thurman@cityoftracy.org 

 

Lugene Riley – Building Inspector I  

P: (209)666-5178 

Email: lugene.riley@cityoftracy.org 

 

 

Plan Review Staff 

 

Danis Isho- Plan Check Engineer 

P: (209)831-6484 

Email: danis.isho@cityoftracy.org 

 

Phillip Rainone- Plan Check Examiner 

P: (209) 831-6413 

Email: phillip.rainone@cityoftracy.org 

 

Jesse Canright- Plan Check Examiner 

P: (209)831-6412 

Email: jesse.canright@cityoftracy.org  

 

Lorna Mason- Plan Check Examiner 

P: (209)831-6479 

Email: lorna.mason@cityoftracy.org 
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